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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

#88 

#014 

#74 

#515 

#55 

#21 

#08 

#127 

#51 

#1 

#77 

#15 

#27 

#64 

#22 

#98 

#381 

#112 

#70 

#311 

#225 

#338 

#05 

#14 

#42 

#177 

Name 

Giano Taurino 

Cory Friedman 

Juan Lopez-Santini 

Shannon Herford 

Matt Halcome 

Grady Willingham 

Joe Still 

Benoit Bergeron / JF Dumoulin 

Ben Johnston 

Michael Chiaramonte 

Aaron Quine 

Colin Cohen / Jason Hart 

Robert Wisen 

Ted Giovanis / Hugh Plumb 

Brian Hicks 

Bill Earon 

Rafael Assuncao 

Andrew Uzarowski/Eric Zitza 

Randal Cassling / Chris Hall 

Frank Vitiello 

David Kuchrawy 

Lawrence Trunk 

William Wachs 

Joe & Joey Sullivan 

Tom Pank 

Carlos Dominguez 

Class 

EXH 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

F458 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

F458 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.4 

CAY3.4 

CAY3.4 

CAY3.4 

GT4.R 

GT3.6 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

1:21.391 

1:24.786 

1:24.707 

1:24.338 

1:25.660 

1:26.147 

1:26.981 

1:28.052 

1:28.903 

1:29.499 

1:29.034 

1:29.554 

1:30.301 

1:29.986 

1:30.421 

1:32.372 

1:32.762 

1:32.457 

1:32.327 

1:32.504 

1:34.188 

1:34.483 

1:36.254 

1:43.757 

1:24.993 

1:32.583 

Total Tm 

14:05.799 

14:14.820 

14:18.231 

14:18.677 

14:26.496 

14:33.059 

14:44.788 

14:55.193 

15:04.711 

15:12.770 

15:13.168 

15:14.179 

15:14.999 

15:15.192 

15:16.622 

14:08.605 

14:08.759 

14:11.633 

14:12.636 

14:14.227 

14:22.829 

14:29.519 

14:44.454 

11:03.033 

7:10.493 

10:29.789 

Year 

2019 

2019 

2011 

2014 

2018 

2012 

2018 

2011 

2015 

2016 

2019 

2009 

2012 

2015 

2008 

2016 

2010 

2011 

2001 

2018 

2009 

2012 

2012 

2009 

2013 

2007 

Make/Model 

Lamborghini Huracan EVO 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3R 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 RS 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Hometown 

Palm Bch Garden FL 

Charleston SC 

Plantation FL 

Greenville SC 

Dallas GA 

Birmingham AL 

Huntsville AL 

Esterel QC CAN 

Alpharetta GA 

Bethesda MD 

Put-In-Bay OH 

Southlake TX 

Mentor OH 

Braselton GA 

Galloway OH 

Cohasset MA 

Atlanta GA 

Forest Hill MD 

Omaha NE 

New York NY 

Sterling MA 

Metairie LA 

Independence OH 

Greenville SC 

Mt. Airy MD 

Gainesville GA 
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SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix 

International GT 

IGT Feature Race 2 

Race (14:00 Time) started at 15:40:09 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

11/21/2020 03:35 PM 


